
SUMMER EXAMINATIONS 2024

A-Level and BTEC
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Wed 08 May pm 13:00 3h 31761H1A Creating Systems to Manage Informati BTEC EDEXL

Thu 09 May am 08:30 2h 31761H1B Creating Systems to Manage Informati BTEC EDEXL

Thu 09 May pm 13:00 2h 31489H1A Business Developing A Marketing Campaign BTEC EDEXL

Fri 10 May am 08:30 3h 31489H1B Developing A Marketing Campaign BTEC EDEXL

Wed 15 May am 08:30 1h 30 1350/1 Core Maths Mathematical St P1 L3/B AQA

Wed 15 May am 08:30 2h 9EC0 01 Economics Markets & Bus.Behaviour A2 EDEXL

Wed 15 May pm 13:00 1h 30 31524H01 Sport U1: Anatomy & Physiology BTEC EDEXL

Thu 16 May am 08:30 1h 30 H481/01 Geography: Physical Systems Wrtn A2 OCR

Thu 16 May pm 13:00 2h 31463H01 Business U3: Personal & Business Finance BTEC EDEXL

Fri 17 May am 08:30 2h 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 A2 AQA

Fri 17 May pm 13:00 2h 31760H01 IT U1: Information Technology Systems BTEC EDEXL

Mon 20 May am 08:30 1h 30 H580/01 Sociology: Sclstn Cltre & Idnty Wrtn A2 OCR

Mon 20 May pm 13:00 2h 9EC0 02 Economics National & Global Economy A2 EDEXL

Mon 20 May pm 13:00 2h 15 A680U10-1 Media St Comp 1 Media Products A2 WJEC

Tue 21 May pm 13:00 2h 9PL0 01 Politics: UK Politics A2 EDEXL

Wed 22 May am 08:30 2h 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 A2 AQA

Thu 23 May am 08:30 1h 30 1350/2A Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt A L3/B AQA

Thu 23 May am 08:30 2h 30 7042/1D History ADV Paper 1 Option D A2 AQA

Fri 24 May am 08:30 2h 15 9ET0 01 English Lit Drama A2 EDEXL

Fri 24 May am 08:30 2h 15 H556/01 Physics A: Modelling Physics Wtn A2 OCR

Mon 03 Jun am 08:30 1h 30 H481/02 Geography: Human Interactions Wrtn A2 OCR

Mon 03 Jun pm 13:00 2h 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 A2 AQA

Tue 04 Jun am 08:30 2h 15 H580/02 Sociology: Rsrch Undstd Scl Inqlt Wtn A2 OCR

Tue 04 Jun pm 13:00 2h 9MA0 01 Marhs Pure Mathematics 1 A2 EDEXL

Tue 04 Jun pm 13:00 2h 30 A680U20-1 Media St Comp 2 Media Forms A2 WJEC

Wed 05 Jun am 08:30 1h 15 9ET0 02 English Lit Prose A2 EDEXL

Wed 05 Jun pm 13:00 2h 30 7552/1 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 1 A2 AQA

Wed 05 Jun pm 13:00 2h 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 A2 AQA

Wed 05 Jun pm 13:00 2h 9PL0 02 Politics UK Government A2 EDEXL

Thu 06 Jun am 08:30 2h 15 H556/02 Physics A: Exploring Physics Wtn A2 OCR

Fri 07 Jun am 08:30 2h 30 7692/1 Spanish ADV Pap 1 List  Read & Writ A2 AQA

Fri 07 Jun am 08:30 2h 9EC0 03 Economics Micro & Macro Economics A2 EDEXL

Fri 07 Jun pm 13:00 2h 30 7042/2N History ADV Paper 2 Option N A2 AQA

Mon 10 Jun am 08:30 1h 45 9CH0 01 Chemistry ADV.Inorganic & Phys.Chem A2 EDEXL

Mon 10 Jun pm 13:00 2h 30 H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn A2 OCR

Mon 10 Jun pm 13:00 2h 30 H481/03 Geography: Geographical Debates Wrtn A2 OCR

Tue 11 Jun pm 13:00 2h 9MA0 02 Maths Pure Mathematics 2 A2 EDEXL

Tue 11 Jun pm 13:00 2h 15 H580/03 Sociology: Dbts in Cntmpry Scty Wtn A2 OCR

Wed 12 Jun am 08:30 1h 30 7552/2 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 2 A2 AQA

Fri 14 Jun am 08:30 2h 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 A2 AQA

Fri 14 Jun am 08:30 2h 9PL0 3B Politics Compar. Politics-Global A2 EDEXL

Fri 14 Jun pm 13:00 2h 15 9ET0 03 English Lit Poetry A2 EDEXL

Mon 17 Jun am 08:30 2h 7692/2 Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing A2 AQA

Mon 17 Jun am 08:30 1h 30 H556/03 Physics A: Unified Physics Wtn A2 OCR

Tue 18 Jun am 08:30 1h 45 9CH0 02 Chemistry ADV.Organic & Phys.Chem. A2 EDEXL

Tue 18 Jun pm 13:00 2h 30 H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn A2 OCR

Wed 19 Jun am 08:30 2h 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 A2 AQA

Thu 20 Jun pm 13:00 9MA0 03 Maths Statistics & Mechanics A2 EDEXL

Thu 20 Jun pm 13:00 9MA0 31 Maths Statistics A2 EDEXL

Thu 20 Jun pm 13:00 9MA0 32 Maths Mechanics A2 EDEXL

Fri 21 Jun am 08:30 2h 30 9CH0 03 Chemistry Gen & Prac.Princips.in Chem A2 EDEXL
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